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Relatério Geral - 12 KM - Masculino

Coloc.
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21
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24
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29
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Numero
90
4
36
17
65
32
88
9
60
20
37
11
68
85
50
51
30
39
63
87
75
15
18
5
34
92
78
46
35
114
13
19
42
45
25
44

Nome

WALLACE MOREIRA DOS REIS
ALEXANDRE RODRIGUES

FILIPE TEOTONIO

CRISTY NAHOMY DE ARMANDO
MARCELO GOMES DE SANTANA
FABRICIO DE OLIVEIRA CASTRO
VALDEMIR ANTONIO DA SILVA

ANDRE LUIS GOIS

LUCAS CARVALHO SILVA

DANIEL FILIPE DE ARAUJO FARIA
FLAVIANO SANTOS

ANGELO JOSE MARTINS SABINO
MATHEUS HENRIQUE BERNARDES DE
?MX&ELUQFAGUNDESPRES
IRISMAR MARTINS COSTA

JEAN POERRE SACRAMENTO DA SILVA
ELLIER DO CARMO BARBOSA
GABRIEL RAMOS

LUIZ FABIANO FELISBERTO DOS
QANTNG

TIAGO PEREIRA DA CUNHA
RICARDO RAFAEL FRANCA SIQUEIRA
CLAUDIO DAWISON PEREIRA DE SOUZA
DALMAR GERALDO CUNHA

ALLYSIN ADDEM

FILIPE AUGUSTO SERRA PALHEIROS
WILLIAN MOREIRA

RICARDO35450-0 ANTUNES
GUSTAVO LUIZ VIANA GUSTAVO
FILIPE OLIVEIRA

ANDRE AUGUSTO

AUGUSTO DE AGUIAR

DANIEL BRAGA DE CARVALHO
GIOMAR DE ASSIS CAMPOS
GUILHERME RODRIGUES FERNANDES
DOUGLAS MORANDINI
GLACIANO JOSE DOS SANTOS
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a7
30
46
39
25
19
34
34
16
31
51
35
23
25
35
30
42
33
32
25
25
64
37
30
26
31
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33
36
14
26
32

Fx.Et.
M2529
M3539
M2529
M3539
M4549
M3034
M4549
M3539
M2529
M1619
M3034
M3034
M1619
M3034
M5059
M3539
M2024
M2529
M3539
M3034
M4044
M3034
M3034
M2529
M2529
M6099
M3539
M3034
M2529
M3034
M4549
M3034
M3539
M1115
M2529
M3034
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Equipe

Tempo
00:48:10
00:48:55
00:49:06
00:49:08
00:49:18
00:49:34
00:50:32
00:50:55
00:51:24
00:51:57
00:52:02
00:52:09
00:52:13
00:52:19
00:52:54
00:53:35
00:54:53
00:55:17
00:55:29
00:56:16
00:56:29
00:56:41
00:56:53
00:57:20
00:57:38
00:57:44
00:57:51
00:58:48
00:58:57
00:59:03
00:59:10
00:59:37
00:59:39
00:59:47
01:00:01
01:00:09
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74
91
10
81
61
40
142
56
64
23
41
71

29
43
47
12
52
72
21
14
38
26
53
16
59
77
27
67
62

76

83

RAPHAEL DE SALES
WESLEN MARQUES DA SILVA
ANDRE PEREIRA

RODRIGO JULIANO

LUCIANO NOGUEIRA

GERALDO MARCIO GOIS

RHADU ASSUNCAO

JOSE NICODEMOS IGREJA C.JUNIOR
LUPERIO ANTONIO DE ARAUJO
DEIVERSON RODRIGUES

GILSON CARLOS FONTES

NOEL ALMEIDA LIMA ALMEIDA
ALBERTO NETO

ELIAS GUIMARAES

GIOVANE MARQUES

HELIELCIO JESUS VIEIRA

ANTONIO ISAIAS FERNANDES

JOAO BATISTA DE LIMA

PAULO THIAGO MENDES

DANIEL RODRIGUES COELHO LIMA

L EMAG

BRUNO VILEFORT CLARA
FREDERICO ARTHUR SOUZA LEITE
EDIVALDO DOS SANTOS GONCALVES
JOAO MARQUES BRAGA

CLOUER MARINHO SILVA
LEONARDO SILVA DIAS

RICARDO VAZ

EDUARDO FERREIRA

MARCO AGUIAR DE OLIVEIRA

LUIS FERNANDO GURGEL E SOUZA
ANDRE FABIANO DONADA ROCHA
RICARDO VASCONCELOS MORAIS
ANDRE EUSTAQUIO DO NASCIMENTO
FlLIQTANLIIN

ANDERSON HENRIQUE

SELMO LECOQUE
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25
33
36
42
25
35
41
23
49
48
55
17
42
45
47
54
26
22
16
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55
48
39
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54
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59

M2529
M2024
M2529
M3034
M3539
M4044
M2529
M3539
M4044
M2024
M4549
M4549
M5059
M1619
M4044
M4549
M4549
M5059
M2529
M2024
M1619
M3034
M3539
M5059
M4549
M3539
M3539
M3034
M5059
M2529
M3034
M4044
M4044
M3539
M5059
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01:00:43
01:01:42
01:01:48
01:01:53
01:02:28
01:03:19
01:03:26
01:04:30
01:04:33
01:05:40
01:06:11
01:06:17
01:06:18
01:06:46
01:06:54
01:07:02
01:07:41
01:09:48
01:10:13
01:10:18
01:10:31
01:10:31
01:11:06
01:11:10
01:14:19
01:15:29
01:17:47
01:18:29
01:18:38
01:22:43
01:25:57
01:26:17
01:26:57
01:29:07
01:31:02

Pagina :



